Creative Communities Grants Allocated for the 2019 - 2020 Funding Year

Thinkit Art

Little Green Man Productions
Southland Art Foundation
Shakespeare in the Park CT
Southern Pastel Artists
Moose of Fire Productions
Baroque Music

Bluff Promotions

Miharo

Southland Art Society

Lisa Tou-McNaughton
Southern Patchwork and Quilters Circle
Sport Southland

Tuurama Trust

Tuurama Trust

South Alive

Prison art programme

Giant scale puppet show

Art on safety fencing

Macbeth

Workshop with Dawn Emerson
Touring one women show
Concert at the Basilica

Free community concert

The Club/Gossamer exhibition
Kife Drawing competitions
Spoken word workshop for teenagers
Workshop with Greit Lombard
Graffiti guard for Inner city murals
Manu tukutuku workshops

Fire sticks workshop

Community Public Art including workshop for youth about creating murals

$1000
$2000
$3593
$2500
$1028

$640
$2000
$4000
$4386

$654
$3000
$1530
$5000
$1260
$1000
$2935



