Creative Communities Grants Allocated for the 2019 - 2020 Funding Year

Thinkit Art	Prison art programme	\$1000
Little Green Man Productions	Giant scale puppet show	\$2000
Southland Art Foundation	Art on safety fencing	\$3593
Shakespeare in the Park CT	Macbeth	\$2500
Southern Pastel Artists	Workshop with Dawn Emerson	\$1028
Moose of Fire Productions	Touring one women show	\$640
Baroque Music	Concert at the Basilica	\$2000
Bluff Promotions	Free community concert	\$4000
Miharo	The Club/Gossamer exhibition	\$4386
Southland Art Society	Kife Drawing competitions	\$654
Lisa Tou-McNaughton	Spoken word workshop for teenagers	\$3000
Southern Patchwork and Quilters Circle	Workshop with Greit Lombard	\$1530
Sport Southland	Graffiti guard for Inner city murals	\$5000
Tuurama Trust	Manu tukutuku workshops	\$1260
Tuurama Trust	Fire sticks workshop	\$1000
South Alive	Community Public Art including workshop for youth about creating murals	\$2935